9:00

9:15

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

AGENDA
Monday, November 02, 2009
(Schedule Subject to Change)

Jason Brooks, Veterans

Veterans Day Discussion

Cassandra Holtzmann, Attorney

Executive Session - Personnel

Ed Britt, Solid Waste

Executive Session - Personnel

Business Meeting

Pledge of Allegiance

Minutes from October 26, 2009
Paybills Motion
Transfers/Transactions/Supplementals
Plat - Mullwood Subdivision

Tim Zimmerly, Steve Knowling, Tom Vaughn and Dave Smith

Executive Session - Contract Negotiations

Steve Knowling, Dr. DJ McFadden, Jon Croup and Dan Smallwood

Executive Session - Litigation

*kkkkkikikhkkkkikk

Next Business Meeting: Monday, November 09, 2009

Word\Forms\Monday Agenda.doc



Word\Forms\Monday Agenda.doc



