AGENDA Monday, November 02, 2009 (Schedule Subject to Change)

9:00	Jason Brooks, Veterans
	Veterans Day Discussion
9:15	Cassandra Holtzmann, Attorney
	• Executive Session - Personnel
9:30	Ed Britt, Solid Waste
	• Executive Session - Personnel
10:00	Business Meeting
	Pledge of Allegiance
	• Minutes from October 26, 2009
	Paybills Motion
	Transfers/Transactions/Supplementals
	Plat - Mullwood Subdivision
10:30	Tim Zimmerly, Steve Knowling, Tom Vaughn and Dave Smith
	Executive Session - Contract Negotiations
11:00	Steve Knowling, Dr. DJ McFadden, Jon Croup and Dan Smallwood
	• Executive Session - Litigation

Next Business Meeting: Monday, November 09, 2009